
 

 

 

Directeur de Service – évolution de la grille indiciaire en 2019 
 

Echelon INM au 
31/01/2017 

INM à partir du 
01/01/2019 

Durée de 
l’échelon 

Gain 
indiciaire 

14 808 813  + 28 
13 780 785 2 ans + 28 
12 752 757 2 ans + 32 
11 720 725 2 ans + 25 
10 695 700 2 ans + 24 
9 671 676 2 ans + 23 
8 648 653 2 ans + 38 
7 610 615 2 ans + 35 
6 575 580 2 ans + 34 
5 541 546 2 ans + 27 
4 514 519 2 ans + 27 
3 487 492 2 ans + 12 
2 475 480 1 an + 15 
1 460 465 1 an  

 


